
Mandi Prices Today Bahraich - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Apple - Kasmir/Shimla - II Naanpara APMC  5,400.00  5,500.00 -  5,200.00 2026-03-06  5,400.00 INR/Quintal

Orange - Darjeeling Naanpara APMC  4,800.00  5,000.00 -  4,500.00 2026-03-06  4,800.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower Naanpara APMC  1,160.00  1,200.00 -  1,100.00 2026-02-28  1,160.00 INR/Quintal

Potato Naanpara APMC  1,000.00  1,020.00 -  960.00 2026-02-25  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin Naanpara APMC  1,140.00  1,200.00 -  1,100.00 2026-02-25  1,140.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato Naanpara APMC  1,955.00  2,000.00 -  1,900.00 2026-02-24  1,955.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Green Naanpara APMC  760.00  800.00 -  700.00 2026-02-19  760.00 INR/Quintal

Papaya Naanpara APMC  2,100.00  2,150.00 -  2,000.00 2026-02-17  2,100.00 INR/Quintal

Pomegranate - Pomogranate Naanpara APMC  6,000.00  6,200.00 -  5,500.00 2026-02-17  6,000.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Dara Naanpara APMC  2,500.00  2,600.00 -  2,400.00 2026-02-10  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Other Naanpara APMC  1,200.00  1,300.00 -  1,100.00 2026-02-09  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Paddy Naanpara APMC  1,950.00  2,000.00 -  1,900.00 2026-02-09  1,950.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Other Naanpara APMC  2,100.00  2,200.00 -  2,000.00 2026-02-07  2,100.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Naanpara APMC  1,000.00  1,100.00 -  900.00 2026-02-06  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Grapes - Green Naanpara APMC  6,500.00  7,000.00 -  6,000.00 2026-02-05  6,500.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Naanpara APMC  3,750.00  4,000.00 -  3,500.00 2026-02-05  3,750.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal Naanpara APMC  1,140.00  1,200.00 -  1,100.00 2026-01-28  1,140.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage Naanpara APMC  1,100.00  1,150.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-24  1,100.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Yellow Naanpara APMC  2,100.00  2,150.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-22  2,100.00 INR/Quintal

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar Naanpara APMC  2,230.00  2,250.00 -  2,200.00 2026-01-13  2,230.00 INR/Quintal

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Naanpara APMC  2,600.00  2,700.00 -  2,450.00 2026-01-09  2,600.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Red Naanpara APMC  1,430.00  1,550.00 -  1,300.00 2026-01-09  1,430.00 INR/Quintal

Pointed gourd(Parval) - Pointed gourd (Parval) Naanpara APMC  2,630.00  2,650.00 -  2,600.00 2026-01-08  2,630.00 INR/Quintal

Garlic - Other Naanpara APMC  6,100.00  6,200.00 -  6,000.00 2026-01-06  6,100.00 INR/Quintal
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Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Naanpara APMC  1,280.00  1,300.00 -  1,200.00 2025-12-30  1,280.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Bahraich APMC  3,250.00  3,400.00 -  3,100.00 2025-12-28  3,250.00 INR/Quintal

Lemon Bahraich APMC  4,100.00  4,200.00 -  4,000.00 2025-12-28  4,100.00 INR/Quintal

Papaya Bahraich APMC  2,400.00  2,500.00 -  2,300.00 2025-12-28  2,400.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Desi Bahraich APMC  850.00  900.00 -  800.00 2025-12-28  850.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Hybrid Bahraich APMC  2,750.00  2,850.00 -  2,650.00 2025-12-28  2,750.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Bahraich APMC  2,300.00  2,400.00 -  2,200.00 2025-12-28  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Bahraich APMC  4,500.00  4,600.00 -  4,400.00 2025-12-28  4,500.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Green Bahraich APMC  1,225.00  1,300.00 -  1,150.00 2025-12-28  1,225.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Banana - Ripe Bahraich APMC  1,980.00  2,100.00 -  1,850.00 2025-12-28  1,980.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage Bahraich APMC  1,450.00  1,520.00 -  1,375.00 2025-12-28  1,450.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Red Bahraich APMC  1,470.00  1,550.00 -  1,400.00 2025-12-28  1,470.00 INR/Quintal

Garlic Bahraich APMC  5,675.00  5,850.00 -  5,500.00 2025-12-28  5,675.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower Bahraich APMC  1,410.00  1,500.00 -  1,325.00 2025-12-28  1,410.00 INR/Quintal

Raddish Bahraich APMC  1,040.00  1,125.00 -  975.00 2025-12-28  1,040.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Round/Long Bahraich APMC  1,840.00  1,925.00 -  1,775.00 2025-12-28  1,840.00 INR/Quintal

Capsicum Bahraich APMC  3,200.00  3,300.00 -  3,100.00 2025-12-28  3,200.00 INR/Quintal

Pomegranate - Pomogranate Bahraich APMC  6,700.00  6,925.00 -  6,500.00 2025-12-28  6,700.00 INR/Quintal

Apple - Kasmir/Shimla - II Bahraich APMC  6,000.00  6,200.00 -  5,800.00 2025-12-28  6,000.00 INR/Quintal

Carrot Bahraich APMC  1,700.00  1,780.00 -  1,625.00 2025-12-28  1,700.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin Bahraich APMC  1,850.00  1,920.00 -  1,780.00 2025-12-28  1,850.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Common Bahraich APMC  2,150.00  2,370.00 -  2,050.00 2025-12-25  2,150.00 INR/Quintal

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar Bahraich APMC  2,350.00  2,450.00 -  2,250.00 2025-12-25  2,350.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Dara Bahraich APMC  2,500.00  2,550.00 -  2,450.00 2025-12-25  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Masur Dal - Masoor Gola Naanpara APMC  6,200.00  6,500.00 -  6,000.00 2025-12-20  6,200.00 INR/Quintal

Ridgeguard(Tori) Naanpara APMC  1,150.00  1,200.00 -  1,100.00 2025-12-15  1,150.00 INR/Quintal
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